
Ultra Soft Fur



Moyo 107 Moyo 80 Moyo 28



Moyo 47 Moyo 32 Moyo 21



28 mm
Thickness

SPECIFICATION

Pile composition
Backing
Width
Pile Weight
Total weight
Pile height
Total Height
Lightfastness
Water fastness

100% PES FUR
Woven
200 cm
1,000 gr / m2

1,750 gr / m2

25 mm
28 mm
≥ 4
≥ 4

www.oeko-tex.com

STANDARD
100
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Yogi 137 Yogi 134 Yogi 116



Yogi 23 Yogi 22 Yogi 21



SPECIFICATION

Pile composition
Backing
Width
Pile Weight
Total weight
Pile height
Total Height
Lightfastness
Water fastness

100% PES FUR
Woven
200 cm
1,800 gr / m2

2,550 gr / m2

55 mm
58 mm
≥ 4
≥ 4

www.oeko-tex.com

STANDARD
100

B J 0 2 8  1 5 2 6 4 0
T E S T E X

ep

58 mm
Thickness


